 IGS-10020MT
1
Industrial 8-port 10/100/1000T + 2-port 1G/2.5G SFP Managed
Gigabit Switch
PLANET IGS-10020MT is a fully-managed Gigabit fiber switch usually designed
for the industrial network. It features 8 10/100/1000BASE-T copper ports, 2
100/1000/2500BASE-X SFP ports and redundant power system in an IP30 rugged
but compact-sized case that can be installed in any difficult environment without

Mounting Kit
Mounting Kit
DIN-Rail Kit
Side View Rear View
Unit: mm
Bottom View
 IGS-10020MT
10
Available 1000Mbps Modules
Available 100Mbps Modules
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-SX2(V2) YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-LX(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MGB-L120(V2) YES 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-TGT -- 1000 Copper -- 100m -- -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TSX YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TSX2 YES 1000 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLX YES 1000 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL40 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TL80 YES 1000 LC Single Mode 80km 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-X SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MFB-TSA 100 WDM(LC) Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TSB 100 WDM(LC) Multi-mode 2km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1310nm 0 ~ 60 degrees C
Model Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi-mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100BASE-X SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-LA10(V2)
MGB-LB10(V2) YES

MGB-TLB40 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLA80
MGB-TLB80 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 80km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-TLA120
MGB-TLB120 YES
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 120km 1490nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 120km 1550nm 1490nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Available 2500Mbps Modules
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-2GSR YES 2500 LC Multi-mode 300m 850nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MGB-2GLR2 YES 2500 LC Single mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
MGB-2GLR20 YES 2500 LC Single mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 70 degrees C
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-2GTSR YES 2500 LC Multi-mode 300m 850nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-2GTLR2 YES 2500 LC Single mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
MGB-2GTLR20 YES 2500 LC Single mode 20km 1310nm -40 ~ 75 degrees C
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (2500BASE-X SFP)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-2GTLA20
MGB-2GTLB20 YES